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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CB 300R AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
PROVA - CB 300R 28/04/2013 10:03.
Race (10 Laps) started at 10:31:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
5 10:43:36.726 2:18.340 1:06.487 1:11.853
(55) Osvaldo Jorge Filho 6 10:45:55.264 2:18.538 1:06.759 1:11.779
1 10:34:18.524 2:18.651 1:08.572 1:10.079 7 10:48:13.594 2:18.330 1:06.369 1:11.961
2 10:36:32.674 2:14.150 1:04.607 1:09.543 8 10:50:31.148 2:17.554 1:06.125 1:11.429
3 10:38:47.105 2:14.431 1:04.585 1:09.846 9 10:52:48.610 2:17.462 1:06.037 1:11.425
4 10:41:00.974 2:13.869 1:04.317 1:09.552 10 10:55:06.073 2:17.463 1:06.134 1:11.329
5 10:43:15.201 2:14.227 1:04.306 1:09.921
6 10:45:29.350 2:14.149 1:04.528 1:09.621 (2) Jhony da Silva
7 10:47:43.919 2:14.569 1:04.688 1:09.881 1 10:34:27.044 2:26.332 1:11.162 1:15.170
8 10:49:58.854 2:14.935 1:04.743 1:10.192 2 10:36:48.451 2:21.407 1:07.157 1:14.250
9 10:52:16.063 2:17.209 1:06.357 1:10.852 3 10:39:08.394 2:19.943 1:06.980 1:12.963
10 10:54:30.070 2:14.007 1:04.136 1:09.871 4 10:41:28.460 2:20.066 1:06.973 1:13.093
5 10:43:48.286 2:19.826 1:07.032 1:12.794
(17) Mauricio Venhoven 6 10:46:08.233 2:19.947 1:06.925 1:13.022
1 10:34:18.468 2:19.584 1:09.648 1:09.936 7 10:48:29.430 2:21.197 1:08.102 1:13.095
2 10:36:32.607 2:14.139 1:04.001 1:10.138 8 10:50:49.844 2:20.414 1:06.844 1:13.570
3 10:38:46.973 2:14.366 1:04.207 1:10.159 9 10:53:10.243 2:20.399 1:07.190 1:13.209
4 10:41:00.933 2:13.960 1:04.040 1:09.920 10 10:55:30.331 2:20.088 1:06.787 1:13.301
5 10:43:15.160 2:14.227 1:03.967 1:10.260
6 10:45:29.321 2:14.161 1:04.109 1:10.052 (126) Régis Gomes Primos
7 10:47:43.828 2:14.507 1:04.344 1:10.163 1 10:34:26.910 2:24.357 1:10.048 1:14.309
8 10:49:58.728 2:14.900 1:04.672 1:10.228 2 10:36:52.097 2:25.187 1:07.895 1:17.292
9 10:52:15.227 2:16.499 1:06.103 1:10.396 3 10:39:12.772 2:20.675 1:07.382 1:13.293
10 10:54:30.101 2:14.874 1:04.817 1:10.057 4 10:41:33.146 2:20.374 1:07.454 1:12.920
5 10:43:53.895 2:20.749 1:07.528 1:13.221
(954) Murillo Grandino Latorre 6 10:46:13.125 2:19.230 1:06.646 1:12.584
1 10:34:18.585 2:19.643 1:09.791 1:09.852 7 10:48:32.364 2:19.239 1:06.395 1:12.844
2 10:36:32.985 2:14.400 1:04.771 1:09.629 8 10:50:52.035 2:19.671 1:06.285 1:13.386
3 10:38:46.967 2:13.982 1:04.127 1:09.855 9 10:53:10.810 2:18.775 1:05.652 1:13.123
4 10:41:01.051 2:14.084 1:04.269 1:09.815 10 10:55:31.338 2:20.528 1:06.235 1:14.293
5 10:43:15.083 2:14.032 1:04.485 1:09.547
6 10:45:29.302 2:14.219 1:04.564 1:09.655 (42) Moises Ellias da Silva
7 10:47:43.949 2:14.647 1:04.626 1:10.021 1 10:34:27.101 2:25.533 1:11.307 1:14.226
8 10:49:58.954 2:15.005 1:05.024 1:09.981 2 10:36:48.807 2:21.706 1:07.497 1:14.209
9 10:52:15.316 2:16.362 1:05.672 1:10.690 3 10:39:09.011 2:20.204 1:07.014 1:13.190
10 10:54:30.162 2:14.846 1:04.559 1:10.287 4 10:41:29.044 2:20.033 1:06.695 1:13.338
5 10:43:49.255 2:20.211 1:06.616 1:13.595
(50) Allex Schartner Alvarenga 6 10:46:09.840 2:20.585 1:06.798 1:13.787
1 10:34:21.899 2:21.842 1:10.021 1:11.821 7 10:48:30.028 2:20.188 1:07.446 1:12.742
2 10:36:41.473 2:19.574 1:07.705 1:11.869 8 10:50:50.701 2:20.673 1:06.701 1:13.972
3 10:38:58.971 2:17.498 1:05.221 1:12.277 9 10:53:11.962 2:21.261 1:06.785 1:14.476
4 10:41:18.223 2:19.252 1:06.851 1:12.401 10 10:55:32.501 2:20.539 1:07.101 1:13.438
5 10:43:36.447 2:18.224 1:06.360 1:11.864
6 10:45:55.001 2:18.554 1:06.509 1:12.045 (30) Silvio M. dos Anjos
7 10:48:13.374 2:18.373 1:06.200 1:12.173 1 10:34:29.661 2:27.403 1:12.311 1:15.092
8 10:50:30.658 2:17.284 1:06.005 1:11.279 2 10:36:51.930 2:22.269 1:07.434 1:14.835
9 10:52:48.501 2:17.843 1:06.019 1:11.824 3 10:39:16.459 2:24.529 1:10.212 1:14.317
10 10:55:05.877 2:17.376 1:05.796 1:11.580 4 10:41:37.371 2:20.912 1:07.358 1:13.554
5 10:43:57.429 2:20.058 1:06.909 1:13.149
(200) Rubens Pacheco de Oliveira 6 10:46:17.356 2:19.927 1:07.000 1:12.927
1 10:34:23.143 2:22.510 1:10.131 1:12.379 7 10:48:37.901 2:20.545 1:06.725 1:13.820
2 10:36:41.465 2:18.322 1:06.064 1:12.258 8 10:50:57.763 2:19.862 1:06.835 1:13.027
3 10:38:58.896 2:17.431 1:05.275 1:12.156 9 10:53:18.231 2:20.468 1:06.464 1:14.004
4 10:41:18.243 2:19.347 1:06.735 1:12.612 10 10:55:38.633 2:20.402 1:07.039 1:13.363
5 10:43:36.466 2:18.223 1:06.020 1:12.203
6 10:45:55.018 2:18.552 1:06.352 1:12.200 (52) Allan Alvarenga
7 10:48:13.306 2:18.288 1:06.322 1:11.966 1 10:34:29.201 2:27.504 1:11.514 1:15.990
8 10:50:30.641 2:17.335 1:05.712 1:11.623 2 10:36:48.892 2:19.691 1:06.684 1:13.007
9 10:52:48.510 2:17.869 1:06.121 1:11.748 3 10:39:09.234 2:20.342 1:06.415 1:13.927
10 10:55:06.059 2:17.549 1:05.600 1:11.949 4 10:41:29.477 2:20.243 1:07.077 1:13.166
5 10:43:50.283 2:20.806 1:07.747 1:13.059
(6) Marcus R. Dias Marcondes 6 10:46:13.152 2:22.869 1:08.418 1:14.451
1 10:34:23.064 2:23.581 1:11.338 1:12.243 7 10:48:32.811 2:19.659 1:06.457 1:13.202
2 10:36:40.895 2:17.831 1:06.005 1:11.826 8 10:50:56.340 2:23.529 1:09.652 1:13.877
3 10:38:59.014 2:18.119 1:06.356 1:11.763 9 10:53:19.519 2:23.179 1:07.997 1:15.182
4 10:41:18.386 2:19.372 1:07.123 1:12.249 10 10:55:40.575 2:21.056 1:07.253 1:13.803
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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CB 300R AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
PROVA - CB 300R 28/04/2013 10:03-
Race (10 Laps) started at 10:31:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2

(7) Eduardo Akama

1 10:34:29.166 2:28.059 1:13.206 1:14.853
2 10:36:52.025 2:22.859 1:08.155 1:14.704
3 10:39:14.043 2:22.018 1:07.890 1:14.128
4 10:41:35.224 2:21.181 1:07.017 1:14.164
5 10:43:56.819 2:21.595 1:07.680 1:13.915
6 10:46:19.667 2:22.848 1:08.108 1:14.740
7 10:48:41.411 2:21.744 1:08.073 1:13.671
8 10:51:02.697 2:21.286 1:07.600 1:13.686
9 10:53:25.491 2:22.794 1:08.720 1:14.074
10 10:55:47.292 2:21.801 1:07.976 1:13.825
(33) Alef Barbosa
1 10:34:31.335 2:29.054 1:13.924 1:15.130
2 10:36:53.132 2:21.797 1:07.727 1:14.070
3 10:39:14.744 2:21.612 1:08.018 1:13.594
4 10:41:35.274 2:20.530 1:07.054 1:13.476
5 10:43:57.335 2:22.061 1:08.852 1:13.209
6 10:46:18.903 2:21.568 1:07.896 1:13.672
7 10:48:40.627 2:21.724 1:08.033 1:13.691
8 10:51:02.588 2:21.961 1:08.053 1:13.908
9 10:53:25.575 2:22.987 1:09.071 1:13.916
10 10:55:47.338 2:21.763 1:08.135 1:13.628

(26) Rodrigo Reis Barbosa

1 10:34:33.614 2:30.352 1:13.579 1:16.773
2 10:36:57.433 2:23.819 1:09.150 1:14.669
3 10:39:20.702 2:23.269 1:09.135 1:14.134
4 10:41:44.768 2:24.066 1:08.298 1:15.768
5 10:44:07.931 2:23.163 1:09.482 1:13.681
6 10:46:30.491 2:22.560 1:09.069 1:13.491
7 10:48:52.647 2:22.156 1:09.360 1:12.796
8 10:51:16.439 2:23.792 1:09.988 1:13.804
9 10:53:39.097 2:22.658 1:09.146 1:13.512
10 10:56:02.442 2:23.345 1:09.145 1:14.200

(13) Lauro Guzzi Mascaretti

1 10:34:34.074 2:30.914 1:13.456 1:17.458
2 10:36:59.407 2:25.333 1:09.433 1:15.900
3 10:39:27.230 2:27.823 1:10.567 1:17.256
4 10:41:56.311 2:29.081 1:11.319 1:17.762
5 10:44:25.076 2:28.765 1:10.969 1:17.796
6 10:46:53.284 2:28.208 1:10.940 1:17.268
7 10:49:21.021 2:27.737 1:10.607 1:17.130
8 10:51:49.062 2:28.041 1:10.720 1:17.321
9 10:54:16.586 2:27.524 1:10.245 1:17.279
10 10:56:44.481 2:27.895 1:10.914 1:16.981

(14) Fabio Esquines

1 10:34:38.416 2:33.923 1:15.572 1:18.351
2 10:37:07.753 2:29.337 1:11.521 1:17.816
3 10:39:36.947 2:29.194 1:11.478 1:17.716
4 10:42:04.880 2:27.933 1:10.840 1:17.093
5 10:44:34.202 2:29.322 1:11.586 1:17.736

(84) Anderson Pinto

1 10:34:29.136 2:27.774 1:12.151 1:15.623
2 10:36:52.053 2:22.917 1:07.320 1:15.597
3 10:39:14.654 2:22.601 1:08.312 1:14.289
4 10:41:36.033 2:21.379 1:07.322 1:14.057

(35) Marcelo Toma
pl 10:35:15.569 3:14.318 1:09.105
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